
 
        Page 1 of 6                                    Heritage Choir Utah Tabernacle Itinerary 2024                                                                10/2/2024 

  
 

DATES OF TOUR: 10/15 – 10/18, 2024 
DEPARTURE CITY:  ST GEORGE UT 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS:  82 
DIRECTORS: CORRINE LONGMORE 702.370.2680 

EDUCATIONAL TOURS TRAVEL COORDINATORS: KATHY MAYETTE 435.619.2864 /NEILA SWAPP 435.680.3016 
Bus Captains: Yellow Bus – Joann & James Coleman  435-632-3000  Blue Bus: Bob & Tammy Cope 435-619-3061 

Tax and gratuity have already been pre-paid on included meals and attractions   
Please download the URL to your phone for easy access to the itinerary: www.ettours.com/Tab24  

 

DATE LOCATION TIME ITINERARY INFORMATION 

DAY 1, 
TUESDAY, 
OCTOBER 15TH:  

280 N MALL DRIVE 
(exit/enter on Mall Drive) 
 

6:30 AM Meet at church parking lot and check in with your bus captain.   
- Bring snacks for the drive   
- Park along block wall on west side of church.  Church assumes no 

liability 
 

 ST GEORGE SHUTTLE 
1 FULL SIZE COACH 
1 ADA COACH 

 Load your luggage and board your assigned motorcoach.  
- You might wish to bring a sack breakfast for the ride or snacks 

  

 DEPART FOR SLC 7:00 AM Depart for Salt Lake City. 

Logan

Brigham City

Ogden

Manti



 
        Page 2 of 6                                    Heritage Choir Utah Tabernacle Itinerary 2024                                                                10/2/2024 

DAY 1, 
TUESDAY, 
OCTOBER 15TH 
CONTINUED: 

REST STOP 
 

 Reminder, we have a late lunch/early dinner as soon as we arrive in SLC.  

LATE LUNCH/EARLY 
DINNER 
Old Spaghetti Factory 
189 Trolley Square 
SLC 
801.521.0424 
 

1:00 PM Check in for your late lunch/early dinner at the Old Spaghetti Factory.  
Menu: salad, bread and your choice of entrée (Choose from Fettuccine 
Alfredo, Pasta with Rich meat Sauce, Pasta with 2 sauces - Meat Sauce 
and Mizithra), and Spumoni for dessert. Ice Water & Lemonade on all 
tables.  Gratuity is included 
PLEASE NOTE: ALL TOUR PARTICIPANTS MUST WEAR NECK 
LANYARD TO MEAL FOR IDENTIFICATION.    
ALL NON-TOUR PARTICIPANTS MUST CHECK IN FOR LUNCH 
INDIVIDUALLY, BE SEATED SEPARATELY AND PAY INDIVIDUALLY.  
 

 DEPART FOR LOGAN 2:30 PM 
 

Following your lunch break, continue to the motorcoach so we can 
continue to Logan.  
 

85 MILES SPRINGHILL SUITES 
635 S Riverwood Pkway 
Logan, UT 
(45 rooms) 
 

4:00 PM 
 

On arrival, Check into your hotel rooms for the night.  
- Featuring minifridges in each room 
- Hair Dryers in each room 
- A Market for snacks 
- Pool, jacuzzi and gym 

 
 DEPART FOR LOGAN 

TABERNACLE 
50 Main Street Logan 
 

5:00 PM Meet at the motorcoach in your concert attire and depart for your 
rehearsal and performance.  

 TABERNACLE TOUR 5:30 PM Tour on own prior to rehearsal 
 

 REHEARSAL 6:00 PM 
 

Check in for your Rehearsal 

 LOGAN TABERNACLE 
 

7:00 PM CONCERT 

 CONCERT END 8:15 PM 
 

Greet family and friends following your Concert. 
 

 
 
 
 

RETURN TO HOTEL 
 

 Following your performance, please board your assigned motorcoach 
and return to the hotel.  

- Near your hotel is a Firehouse Pizzeria  - .1 mile walk 
- 435.787.4222 (for telephone orders, closes at 9:30 pm) 



 
        Page 3 of 6                                    Heritage Choir Utah Tabernacle Itinerary 2024                                                                10/2/2024 

DAY 2,  
WEDNESDAY, 
OCTOBER 16TH:  

BREAKFAST AT HOTEL 6:30 AM 
- 

9:00 AM 

Hot Breakfast is included at hotel.   Try not to all meet as a group for  
Breakfast.  Stagger your times in smaller groups.  

 FREE TIME  
(transportation on own) 
 

 Temple Time  or sightseeing time on own (Temple is at 175 N 300 E) 

 CHECK OUT OF HOTEL 
 

11:00 AM Return to the hotel and collect your luggage, check out of the hotel, pay 
any personal bills.   Load your luggage.  
 

 UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY 
LOGAN TEMPLE 
 

11:15 AM Board your motorcoach and weather permitting, drive by the University 
and possibly visit the Sculpture Walk or visit  the Logan Temple  grounds 
for some pictures and free time.   
OR 
Family/Friends could come get you for some sightseeing with them.  
 

25 MILES DEPART FOR BRIGHAM 
CITY 
 

1:15  PM Meet your motorcoach and depart for Brigham City.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

USU EXTENSION 
989 S. Main St. 
Brigham City, UT 
Room A104  
 
435-919-1257 

 Arrive for your late lunch/early dinner.  
 
PLEASE NOTE: ALL TOUR PARTICIPANTS MUST WEAR NECK 
LANYARD TO MEAL FOR IDENTIFICATION.    
ALL NON-TOUR PARTICIPANTS MUST CHECK IN FOR LUNCH 
INDIVIDUALLY, BE SEATED SEPARATELY AND PAY INDIVIDUALLY.  
 

 DINNER 
- Cast Iron Catering 
- 435.720.3494 

 

2:00 PM Your catered dinner this evening includes Classic Chicken and Rib 
dinner, potatoes, BBQ beans, roll, dessert and home-made root beer.  
 

 DEPART FOR HOTELS 
 

3:15 PM PROMPTLY:  depart for the hotels (there is another event setting up, we 
must leave quickly.  (We are responsible for our own garbage, could we 
get a couple volunteers to take garbage out) 
 



 
        Page 4 of 6                                    Heritage Choir Utah Tabernacle Itinerary 2024                                                                10/2/2024 

DAY 2,  
WEDNESDAY, 
OCTOBER 16TH 
Continued: 

HAMPTON INN SUITES 
40 North Main Street 
Brigham City, UT 
435.538.7080 (21 rooms) 
 

3:30 PM On arrival, yellow bus: check into your respective assigned hotels for the 
night.  

 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 
15 South 1550 West St 
Brigham City, UT  (24 rooms) 
 

 On arrival, blue bus: check into your respective assigned hotels for the 
night. 

 DEPART FOR 
TABERNACLE 
251 S Main Street 
Brigham City 
 

5:00 PM Following your time at the hotels, board your motorcoach and depart for 
the Tabernacle.   It is a short walk for those guests staying at the Hampton 
Inn that wish to walk prior to rehearsal. 

 TABERNACLE TOUR 5:30 PM Tour prior to rehearsal. 
 

 REHEARSAL 6:00 PM 
 

Check in for your rehearsal.  

 TABERNACLE 
 

7:00 PM CONCERT 

  CONCERT END 8:15 PM 
 

Following your performance, board your motorcoach and depart for a 
special dessert.   For those of you at Hampton Inn and wish a walk, it is 
a short distance to your dessert and hotel.   
 

Please advise 
Neila/Kathy if 
you do not want 
peach or ice 
cream.   

PEACH CITY 
306 N Main Street 
435.723.3923 / 435.730.0718 
Closes at 9 
 

 Famous for Brigham City peach shakes, enjoy a cup of fresh peach ice 
cream tonight.  The owner has agreed to stay open a bit for those of you 
that might wish a late-night snack.   He only has seating for 40.   IF you 
only want ice cream, stay on the coach, it will be delivered to your seat.  
 

 RETURN TO HOTEL 9:00 PM Following your performance and evening dessert, please board your 
assigned motorcoach and return to the hotels.  

DAY 3,  
THURSDAY,  
OCTOBER 17TH:  

BREAKFAST AT HOTEL  Hampton breakfast time: 6:00 -10:00 am 
Holiday Inn Express breakfast time:  7:00-9:30 am 
Do not go to breakfast as a large group.  Scatter your times -  15 at a 
time would be best. A meeting room will be set up for extra seating. 
 



 
        Page 5 of 6                                    Heritage Choir Utah Tabernacle Itinerary 2024                                                                10/2/2024 

DAY 3,  
THURSDAY,  
OCTOBER 17TH 
Continued:  

FREE TIME 
(transportation on own) 
 

 Temple Time  or sightseeing time on own (Temple is at 250 S Main 
Street) 
 

CHECK OUT OF HOTEL 
 

11:00 AM Return to the hotel and collect your luggage, check out of the hotel, pay 
any personal bills.   Load your luggage.  
 

28 miles to Ogden DEPART FOR OGDEN 11:15 AM Meet your motorcoach and depart for Ogden and your next city in your 
multi city performance tour.  

 DEPART FOR LUNCH 
- Newgate Mall 
- 3651 Wall Ave 

 

NOON Continue to Newgate Mall where you might find a light lunch on your own. 
 
 

 COMFORT SUITES 
2250 S 200 W / Ogden 
 

2:30 PM Meet your motorcoach and depart for your hotel and check in for the 
night. 

 GROUP DINNER 
- ROOM TO BE 

ANNOUNCED  

4:30 PM Your catered dinner includes Potato Bar  with a fresh garden salad with 
ranch and Italian dressing; baked Idaho russet potatoes with whipped 
butter, sour cream, bacon bits, chives, chili with meat, Monterey and 
Cheddar shredded cheese, steamed broccoli and creamy cheddar 
sauce, dinner rolls and butter with fruit punch and dessert.  
PLEASE NOTE: ALL TOUR PARTICIPANTS MUST WEAR NECK 
LANYARD TO MEAL FOR IDENTIFICATION.   THERE IS NO OPTION 
AT THE  HOTEL FOR A MEAL FOR NON-PARTICIPANTS. 
 

 DEPART FOR 
TABERNACLE 
2145 Washington Blvd 
 

5:00 PM Following your dinner, meet at the motorcoach in your concert attire and 
depart for your rehearsal. 

 TABERNACLE TOUR 5:30 PM Tour prior to rehearsal. 
 

 REHEARSAL 6:00 PM 
 

Check in for your rehearsal.  
 

 OGDEN TABERNACLE 
 

7:00 PM CONCERT 

In Out 4030 Riverdale 
Burger K 4027 Riverdale 
Chick Fil a 4067 Riverdale 

CONCERT END 8:15 PM Following your performance, board your motorcoach and return to your 
hotel.  Riverdale optional for snacks or ice cream.  Exit 339 



 
        Page 6 of 6                                    Heritage Choir Utah Tabernacle Itinerary 2024                                                                10/2/2024 

DAY 4,  
FRIDAY,  
OCTOBER 18TH:  

BREAKFAST AT HOTEL  Info to follow 

Transportation 
on own 

FREE TIME  Temple Time  or sightseeing time on own (Temple is at 350  22nd St) 

 CHECK OUT OF HOTEL 
 

10:30 AM Return to the hotel and collect your luggage, check out of the hotel, pay 
any personal bills.    
 

38 miles DEPART FOR SLC 11:00 AM Load your luggage.  Board your motorcoach and depart for SLC. 

 THIS IS THE PLACE 
MONUMENT 
2601 East Sunnyside Ave 

11:45 PM Enjoy a stop at the This is the Place Monument for a rest stop.   Enjoy 
the Visitor Center for rest rooms, shopping and maybe a film on the lower 
level of the Gift Shop. The Mormon Battalion Museum is there as well. 
 

 BOARD MOTORCOACH 12:30 PM Board motorcoach and depart for Payson.  

58 miles PAYSON LATE 
LUNCH/EARLY DINNER 

- Exit 248 
 

1:30 PM Stop in Payson so that you can get an early dinner.   Choose from Taco 
Bell, Arby’s, Café Rio, KFC, Walmart, Costa Vida, Oriental Garden, 
Pizza, Better Bowls or Chubby’s.  Cash Allowance for meal.  
 

66 miles CONTINUE TO MANTI  3:00 PM Meet at the motorcoach and continue your drive.  

 REHEARSAL 
- Manti Tabernacle 
- 90 S Main Street 

 

5:00 PM Check in for your rehearsal.  
 

 CONCERT 6:00 PM CONCERT 

 DEPART FOR HOME 7:30 PM Board the motorcoach and depart for home.  
 

48 miles REST STOP/ Richfield 
- WALMART 
- MCDONALDS 

 

8:30 PM Final rest stop in Richfield prior to arriving in St George.  

167 miles  ST GEORGE 11:30 PM 
APPROX 

Arrive Home following a full four days of performances and UTAH historic 
Tabernacles.  

 

EDUCATIONAL TOURS  1079 EAST RIVERSIDE DRIVE  SUITE 101  ST. GEORGE, UT  84790  PHONE 435-656-4849  FAX 435-656-4852 

http://www.ettours.com/

